Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071

c o L L I N c O U N T Y Phone: 972-547-5340
FAX: 972-547-5385

www.collincountytx.gov

COLLIN
COUNTY

To: Commissioners Court

From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects

Date: November 11, 2024

Subject: Change Order to Ratcliff Constructors for CCADF, Phase 1 Addition

PCO #123 — Owner requested changes for HMI touchscreen controls layout due to security concerns by the Sherift’s
Office.

Total amount of this change order is $6,192.86 or 0.016% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $1,230,749.01 or 3.21% of contract.

Thank you.

/i];;ih/ a/;/r-« A @




